NIR SOFT-COATED BANDPASS F ILTERS:  700  -  1610  NM CENTER WAVELENGTH
Pass Regions Between 10 nm and 70 nm FWHM
Ø1/2" and Ø1" Mounted Filters
<0.01% Transmission in Blocking Region
►
►
►
FB720-10

little effect on the intensity and the spectrum of the light transmitted through the filter. The minimal variation between
the forward and backward traces is most likely due to a small shift in the incident angle of the light on the filter
introduced when the filter was removed, flipped over, and replaced in the jig.
The filter is intended to be used with collimated light normally incident on the surface of the filter. For uncollimated light or light striking the surface at an angle not
normally incident to the surface the central wavelength (wavelength corresponding to peak transmission) will shift toward lower wavelengths and the shape of the
transmission region (passband) will change. Varying the angle of incidence by a small amount can be used to effectively tune the passband over a narrow range.
Large changes in the incident angle will cause larger shifts in the central wavelength but will also significantly distort the shape of the passband and, more importantly,
cause a significant decrease in the transmittance of the passband.
Filter Temperature
The central wavelength of the bandpass filter can be tuned slightly (~1 nm over the operating range of the filter) by changing the temperature of the filter. This is
primarily due to the slight thermal expansion or contraction of the layers.
700 - 780 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB700-40 700 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB710-10 710 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB720-10 720 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB740-10 740 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB750-40 750 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB760-10 760 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB770-10 770 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL05780-10 780 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1100 nm Diode Ø1/2"
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB700-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 700 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $166.01 Today
FB710-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 710 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB720-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 720 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB740-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 740 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 7-10 Days
FB750-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 750 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $166.01 Today
FB760-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 760 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB770-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 770 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FL05780-10 Ø1/2" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 780 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $69.62 Today
a.Center Wavelength
b.Full Width Half Max
c.Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d.<0.01% (<-40 dB)
e.Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
840 - 890 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB840-10 840 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL05850-10 850 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1100 nm Diode Ø1/2"
FB860-10 860 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB870-10 870 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB880-10 880 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FL880-10 880 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FB880-40 880 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB880-70 880 ± 8 nm 70 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FB890-10 890 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB840-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 840 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FL05850-10 Ø1/2" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 850 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $69.62 Today
FB860-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 860 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB870-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 870 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB880-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 880 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FL880-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 880 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 7-10 Days
FB880-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 880 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $166.01 Today
FB880-70 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 880 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 70 ± 8 nm $166.01 Today
FB890-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 890 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
a.Center Wavelength
b.Full Width Half Max
c.Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d.<0.01% (<-40 dB)
e.Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
900 - 990 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB900-40 900 ± 8 nm 40 ± 8 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm N/A Ø1"
FL905-10 905 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FL905-25 905 ± 5 nm 25 ± 5 nm 70% 200 - 1150 nm Diode Ø1"
FB910-10 910 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB920-10 920 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB950-10 950 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB960-10 960 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB970-10 970 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
FB990-10 990 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 50% 200 - 1200 nm N/A Ø1"
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB900-40 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 900 ± 8 nm, FWHM = 40 ± 8 nm $166.01 Today
FL905-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 905 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FL905-25 Ø1" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 905 ± 5 nm, FWHM = 25 ± 5 nm $166.01 Today
FB910-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 910 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB920-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 920 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB950-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 950 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB960-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 960 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 7-10 Days
FB970-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 970 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB990-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 990 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
a.Center Wavelength
b.Full Width Half Max
c.Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d.<0.01% (<-40 dB)
e.Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
1000 - 1200 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB1000-10 1000 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1100-10 1100 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1150-10 1150 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FL1152-10 1152 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 45% 200 - 3000 nm HeNe Ø1"
FB1200-10 1200 ± 2 nm 10 ± 2 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB1000-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1000 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB1100-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1100 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 7-10 Days
FB1150-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1150 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FL1152-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Laser Line Filter, CWL = 1152 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
FB1200-10 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1200 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 10 ± 2 nm $166.01 Today
1300 - 1480 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB1300-12 1300 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1310-12 1310 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1320-12 1320 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1330-12 1330 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1340-12 1340 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 40% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1450-12 1450 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1480-12 1480 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB1300-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1300 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
FB1310-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1310 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
FB1320-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1320 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
FB1330-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1330 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
FB1340-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1340 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
FB1450-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1450 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
FB1480-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1480 ± 2 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
a.Center Wavelength
b.Full Width Half Max
c.Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d.<0.01% (<-40 dB)
e.Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
a.Center Wavelength
b.Full Width Half Max
c.Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d.<0.01% (<-40 dB)
e.Click on  for a plot and downloadable data. Measured data accounts for all losses including Fresnel reflections. Please note that transmission is only
guaranteed for the specified center wavelength and that the data in the plots is typical. Performance may vary from lot to lot.
1510 - 1520 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB1510-12 1510 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1520-12 1520 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 35% 200 - 3000 nm N/A Ø1"
Part Number Description Price Availability
FB1510-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1510 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
FB1520-12 Ø1" Soft-Coated Bandpass Filter, CWL = 1520 ± 2.4 nm, FWHM = 12 ± 2.4 nm $166.01 Today
1560 - 1610 nm Soft-Coated Bandpass Filters
Item # CWLa FWHMb T (Min)c Blockingd
Transmission/
OD Datae Laser Line Size
FB1560-12 1560 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1590-12 1590 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1600-12 1600 ± 2.4 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
FB1610-12 1610 ± 2 nm 12 ± 2.4 nm 50% 200 - 1850 nm N/A Ø1"
a.Center Wavelength
b.Full Width Half Max
c.Minimum Transmission at Center Wavelength
d.<0.01% (<-40 dB)